CHRISTIAN COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS
CLASSIFIED & CO-CURRICULAR PERSONNEL EMPLOYMENT / ACTION

NOVEMBER 21, 2024

A. RESIGNATIONS / RETIREMENTS / OTHER

| CLASSIFIED |
EMPLOYEE LOCATION POSITION EFFECTIVE DATE
Bailey, Jessicia CCHS Cook/Baker Verbally Resigned 10/23/2024
Chester, Tierra HHS Instructional Assistant | Resignation (Staying 10/14/2024
on as Bus Driver)
Gardner, Shannon FR Instructor Il Resignation 10/17/2024
Harney, Dienshia HHS Instructional Assistant Il Resignation 10/30/2024
Hartman, Shyanne HMS Cook/Baker Resignation 01/03/2025
Hutchison, Aaron HHS Head Coach Boys Soccer Resign only 11/7/2024
coaching
Kendrick, LaCagle PE Custodian Deceased 10/19/2024
Leek, Taylor HHS Attendance Clerk Resignation 10/25/2024
Paul, William CCHS Custodian Retirement 12/01/2024
Peavy, Jason CCHS Instructional Assistant | Resignation 10/29/2024
Steinmetz, Gabriela DW Migrant Advocate / Recruiter Resignation 11/4/2024
| CO-CURRICULAR |
B. LEAVE OF ABSENCE
CLASSIFIED |
EMPLOYEE LOCATION POSITION TYPE OF LEAVE EFFECTIVE DATE
C. TRANSFERS
CLASSIFIED |
EMPLOYEE FROM TO EFFECTIVE DATE
Hatchette, Kenoshia IELA Instructor @ MLK ELC Preschool Instructional Assistant 10/21/2024
(Level 2) @ MLK ELC (Level 5)

| CO-CURRICULAR




Classified & Co-Curricular Personnel Employment/Action

11/21/2024

D. EMPLOYMENT

CLASSIFIED |
EMPLOYEE LOCATION

Abernathy, Starla GA/WIA
Baker, Kimbereley FR
Cooper, Gwendolyn HHS
Curtis, Hannah SC
Dillard, Shaquandria HMS
Fuller, Kimberly HHS
Garrison, Danielle CCMS
Grissom, Nathaniel IH
Jackson, Sha IH
Jones, Jr., Douglas CCHS
Macario, Ingrid DwW
Zamora, Magdalena CR
SUBSTITUTES
BUS DRIVER |

| BUS MONITOR |

| INSTRUCTIONAL ASSISTANT |

| COOK/BAKER |

| CUSTODIAN |

| CO-CURRICULAR |
EMPLOYEE LOCATION
Billiter, Michael HMS
Holmes, DeNayia CCMS
Martinez, Gabriel CCHS
Neighbors, Mallory CCHS
Pollard, Shannequa HMS

POSITION
Project Clerk
Instructor |l
Instructional Asst Il
Instructional Assistant |
.5 Custodian
Attendance Clerk
Instructor I
Custodian
Community Liaison/Project Clerk
.5 Custodian
EL Program Instructional Assistant |
Instructor Il

POSITION
Assistant Football Coach
Assistant Girls Basketball Coach
Assistant Wrestling Coach
Assistant Volleyball Coach
Head Coach Dance Team

EFFECTIVE DATE
10/17/2024
11/4/2024
11/11/2024
9/10/2024
10/11/2024
11/4/2024
11/4/2024
9/9/2024
10/28/2024
10/14/2024
11/1/2024
10/24/2024

EFFECTIVE DATE
7/1/2024
9/1/2024

10/22/2024
10/21/2024
8/1/2024

| E. PERSONNEL DISCIPLINARY ACTION (Confidential Notification of Suspension / Termination)

F. OTHER PERSONNEL MATTERS / REQUESTS

EMPLOYEE

LOCATION

POSITION / ACTION

EFFECTIVE DATE
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