## CHRISTIAN COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS CLASSIFIED & CO-CURRICULAR PERSONNEL EMPLOYMENT / ACTION NOVEMBER 21, 2024

## A. RESIGNATIONS / RETIREMENTS / OTHER

CLASSIFIED				
EMPLOYEE	LOCATION	POSITION		<b>EFFECTIVE DATE</b>
Bailey, Jessicia	CCHS	Cook/Baker	Verbally Resigned	10/23/2024
Chester, Tierra	HHS	Instructional Assistant I	Resignation (Staying on as Bus Driver)	10/14/2024
Gardner, Shannoi	on FR	Instructor II	Resignation	10/17/2024
Harney, Dienshia	HHS	Instructional Assistant II	Resignation	10/30/2024
Hartman, Shyann	ne HMS	Cook/Baker	Resignation	01/03/2025
Hutchison, Aaron	n HHS	Head Coach Boys Soccer	Resign only coaching	11/7/2024
Kendrick, LaCagle	le PE	Custodian	Deceased	10/19/2024
Leek, Taylor	HHS	Attendance Clerk	Resignation	10/25/2024
Paul, William	CCHS	Custodian	Retirement	12/01/2024
Peavy, Jason	CCHS	Instructional Assistant I	Resignation	10/29/2024
Steinmetz, Gabrie	ela DW	Migrant Advocate / Recruiter	Resignation	11/4/2024

CO-CURRICULAR

		B. LEAVE OF AE	SENCE	
CLASSIFIED				
EMPLOYEE	LOCATION	POSITION	TYPE OF LEAVE	EFFECTIVE DATE

	C. TRANSFERS				
CLASSIFIED					
EMPLOYEE	FROM	ТО	<b>EFFECTIVE DATE</b>		
Hatchette, Kenoshia	IELA Instructor @ MLK ELC (Level 2)	Preschool Instructional Assistant @ MLK ELC (Level 5)	10/21/2024		

CO-CURRICULAR

	D	. EMPLOYMENT	
CLASSIFIED			
<b>EMPLOYEE</b>	LOCATION	POSITION	EFFECTIVE DATE
Abernathy, Starla	GA/WIA	Project Clerk	10/17/2024
Baker, Kimbereley	FR	Instructor II	11/4/2024
Cooper, Gwendolyn	HHS	Instructional Asst II	11/11/2024
Curtis, Hannah	SC	Instructional Assistant I	9/10/2024
Dillard, Shaquandria	HMS	.5 Custodian	10/11/2024
Fuller, Kimberly	HHS	Attendance Clerk	11/4/2024
Garrison, Danielle	CCMS	Instructor II	11/4/2024
Grissom, Nathaniel	IH	Custodian	9/9/2024
Jackson, Sha	IH	Community Liaison/Project Clerk	10/28/2024
Jones, Jr., Douglas	CCHS	.5 Custodian	10/14/2024
Macario, Ingrid	DW	EL Program Instructional Assistant I	11/1/2024
Zamora, Magdalena	CR	Instructor II	10/24/2024
BUS DRIVER			
BUS MONITOR			
INSTRUCTIONAL ASSISTA	NT		
COOK/BAKER			
CUSTODIAN			
CO CHERICIII AR			

CO-CURRICULAR			
EMPLOYEE	LOCATION	POSITION	EFFECTIVE DATE
Billiter, Michael	HMS	Assistant Football Coach	7/1/2024
Holmes, DeNayia	CCMS	Assistant Girls Basketball Coach	9/1/2024
Martinez, Gabriel	CCHS	Assistant Wrestling Coach	10/22/2024
Neighbors, Mallory	CCHS	Assistant Volleyball Coach	10/21/2024
Pollard, Shannequa	HMS	Head Coach Dance Team	8/1/2024

## E. PERSONNEL DISCIPLINARY ACTION (Confidential Notification of Suspension / Termination)

	F. OTHER PERSONN	IEL MATTERS / REQUESTS	
EMDI OVEE	LOCATION	POSITION / ACTION	FFFCTIVE DATE